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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUN INNS MERU RAYA SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Meru Raya

No 43A, Jalan Meru Bestari B8, 30020, Kelebang, Ipoh, Malaysia.

30020, Ipoh
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250528091438ECUPB

20250528121053REXQL

20250528120102YUCRT

20250528094315BQINX

20250527111047ACAWS

20250526053128YZTPD

CUSTOMER NAME

Muhammada Shah Rizal Bin
Jafaar

Che Nur Suhana Binti Che
Kamaruddin

Osamah Ali

Muhammad Afigq

Osamah Ali

Muhammada Shah Rizal Bin
Jafaar

CHECK IN
DATE

29 May 2025

28 May 2025

28 May 2025

29 May 2025

27 May 2025

27 May 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

30 May 2025

29 May 2025

29 May 2025

30 May 2025

28 May 2025

28 May 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No

Issue Date

Period

TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT

65.00 61.75
60.00 57.00
60.00 57.00
60.00 57.00
65.00 61.75
75.00 71.25

Inv-05-2025-1548

07 Jun 2025

01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

COMMISSION

3.25

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.25

3.75

BOOKED AT

28/05/2025 09:14
PM

28/05/2025 12:10
PM

28/05/2025 12:01
PM

28/05/2025 09:43
AM

27/05/2025 11:10
PM

26/05/2025 05:31
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



202505261203050DBKD

20250526111601ERWNQ

20250524110218SCNFB

20250524085029KHHFC

20250524052754JQWCO

20250522031703EHVXM

20250522111859LYMJIJ

20250521052906NLMFL

20250521011520CUSCC

20250521031224DLQUY

20250520101908TOSJU

20250516084744HNHCM

20250511103103MPGQH

2025050810145201PMF

20250508055750LZSPY

20250506033454JLTXH

20250505083243XFAXI

Thilagawathy Muniandi

Osamah Ali

Osamah Ali

Chow Chee kuan

Nabil Shafiq

Muhammada Shah Rizal Bin
Jafaar

Muhammad Afigq

Osamah Ali

Muhammad Afiq

Zaid Tajuddin

Muhammad Afiq

Muhamad Nizam

M Hafizul

Privina Devi

Chuw chee huan chee huan

Azlina Nor

Rozaidi Mohd

26 May 2025

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

24 May 2025

24 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

21 May 2025

20 May 2025

16 May 2025

11 May 2025

08 May 2025

08 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

27 May 2025

27 May 2025

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

25 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

23 May 2025

22 May 2025

22 May 2025

21 May 2025

17 May 2025

12 May 2025

09 May 2025

09 May 2025

07 May 2025

06 May 2025

65.00

65.00

65.00

95.00

95.00

60.00

60.00

70.00

65.00

65.00

60.00

65.00

70.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

65.00

61.75

61.75

61.75

90.25

90.25

57.00

57.00

66.50

61.75

61.75

57.00

61.75

66.50

72.20

72.20

71.25

61.75

3.25

3.25

3.25

4.75

4.75

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.25

3.25

3.00

3.25

3.50

3.80

3.80

3.75

3.25

26/05/2025 12:03
PM

26/05/2025 11:16
AM

24/05/2025 11:02
PM

24/05/2025 08:50
PM

24/05/2025 05:27
PM

22/05/2025 03:17
PM

22/05/2025 11:18
AM

21/05/2025 05:29
PM

21/05/2025 01:15
PM

21/05/2025 03:12
AM

20/05/2025 10:19
AM

16/05/2025 08:47
PM

11/05/2025 10:31
AM

08/05/2025 10:14
PM

08/05/2025 05:57
PM

06/05/2025 03:34
PM

05/05/2025 08:32
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250505080352HVJAA

20250505074522USJQC

20250505032236ELKGR

20250505121334RSUJE

20250504085422ECCPR

20250504082848EAXPT

20250504065822DVQKL

20250504041118CNFQY

20250430114915DNTOS

Vinot Vinot

Vinot Vinot

Aizal Azali

Veni Susanti

Privina Devi

Veni Susanti

Syafinor Shahari

Santhi Muniandy

Muhamad Nizam

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

04 May 2025

30 Apr 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

06 May 2025

06 May 2025

06 May 2025

06 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

05 May 2025

01 May 2025

70.00

65.00

65.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

2,182.00

66.50

61.75

61.75

66.50

66.50

66.50

61.75

61.75

61.75

2,072.90

3.50

3.25

3.25

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.25

3.25

3.25

109.10

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

05/05/2025 08:03
PM

05/05/2025 07:45
PM

05/05/2025 03:22
PM

05/05/2025 12:13
PM

04/05/2025 08:54
PM

04/05/2025 08:28
PM

04/05/2025 06:58
PM

04/05/2025 04:11
PM

30/04/2025 11:49
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



